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BEIERSDORF AG

ISIN: DE0005200000 WKN: 520000
Overview
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125.45 EUR N
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General attributes w \u.(
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Symbol BEI
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Currency EUR IJ
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Security type Stock W
Market cap (m) 28,171 EUR 100,00 ’A’p‘\ H
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Market data
Bid (Bid size) 124.70 EUR (73)
Ask (Ask size) 125.95 EUR (73) 80.00
Open 125.65 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 125.65 EUR
Low 124.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 125.80 EUR gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 125.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 4 | oninstrument on sector on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 e Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24545308,156677318,232686123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005200000-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005200000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005200000&ID_NOTATION=190692232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005200000&ID_NOTATION=190692232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005200000&ID_NOTATION=190692232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29fb23b32b42d32c6b347917e2231ee287919acc65520cce15149f467e665d0f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b96e8b1f095dba67&time=1726756730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c127803bd530e4ccbcacc45b27d4463d818fb7f0bc7574aa233331e45c62118&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f0c9e0ef0802f7bb&time=1726756730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cb91682471b4e096c49575c48350cc3a6a3a6876120f80458a3afcf459623ff&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d81cc0b560a5f69dc&time=1726756730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a97b46c05224f321823f6b5f0f794f556b787025919137ca4e317b7cfa5e144&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68ff650b7bb27c438&time=1726756730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbcdea7818370da68e4a40ae583d5090d06358a35ca94771946653c46f360dc6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47744f1b50e427686&time=1726756730&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/18 15:30:32

Price

125.45 EUR

Difference ©  -0.28%(-0.35)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005200000
Symbol BEI
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,171 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 124.70 EUR (73)
Ask (Ask size) 125.95 EUR (73)
Open 125.65 EUR
High 125.65 EUR
Low 124.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 125.80 EUR
VWAP 125.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -6.22% +2.95% +21.49%
Perf (abs.) -8.35 +3.60 +22.25
Beta - - -
Volatility 14.70 15.65 19.19
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 126.73 EUR (3
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 127.31 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 136.73 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 133.52 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BEIERSDORF AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:21
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 16:08
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:20
09/18

Price

125.35 EUR

125.45 EUR

125.25 EUR

125.35 EUR

147.45 EUR (2024/05/23

122.70 EUR (2024/08/13

147.45 EUR (2024/05/23
(

)
)
)
3)
)
)
)
120.20 EUR (2023/10/04)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
6.40 948
0.00 4
0.32 33
0.07 100
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190692232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25171
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SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2022/
08/09

2019/
10/03

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/10

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:36

17:35

10:36

09:00

08:16

14:30

15:31

16:32

17:44

09:59

12:31

09:44

102.50 EUR

100.00 CHF

125.45 EUR

125.625 EUR

125.45 EUR

124.80 EUR

125.45 EUR

140.25 USD

125.65 EUR

125.35 EUR

124.65 EUR

125.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311018385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25175
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25169

BEIERSDORF AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Beiersdorf

Contact Details
BEIERSDORF AG

Unnastrasse 48 - 20245 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-4909-0
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Beiersdorf AG is engaged in the development, manufacture, and distribution of skin and
personal care products. The firm operates through the Consumer and Tesa segments. The
Consumer segment concentrates on the international skin and body care markets. The Tesa
segment manufactures self-adhesive products and solutions for industry, craft businesses,
and consumers. The company was founded by Paul C. Beiesdorf in 1882 and is
headquartered in Hamburg, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Vincent
Warnery

Astrid
Hermann

Grita Loebsack

Nicola Lafrentz

Oswald
Barckhahn

Patrick
Rasquinet

Ramon A. Mirt

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Reinhard Pdllath
Barbara Wentzel
Donya-Florence
Amer

Doris Robben
Frédéric Pflanz
Hilde Cambier
Hong Chow

Jan Koltze
Kirstin Weiland
Olaf Papier

Uta Kemmerich-

Keil
Wolfgang Herz

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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